ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12135-A-1-9168
12135-A-1-9169
12135-A-1-9184
12135-A-1-9185
12135-A-2-9170
12135-A-2-9173
12135-A-2-9174
12135-A-2-9175
12135-A-2-9176
12135-A-2-9186
12135-A-2-9561
12135-A-3-9177
12135-A-5-9178
12135-A-5-9183
12135-A-6-9179
12135-A-6-9180
12135-A-6-9181

12135

PESHAWAR

STUDENT NAME

YASIR ARMAN AFRIDI
ASWAND AFRIDI

M. HASSAN

ANAYA ABID

HASHIR JAN

MARYAM ABID
MUSTAFA HAYAT
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SARIM
MAHEEN KARAMAT KHAN
MUBEEN AFRIDI
ZARQAISH
MOHAMMAD OMAR
ANAYA NIAZI

ROMAN

SAIFULLAH

RIZWAN KHAN

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

RABI AMIN

DR. SAID AMIN

DR. M. FAHIM HASSAN
ABID SHEIKH

FARHAD ALI

FAWAD GUL
HAYATULLAH

TARIQ REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
KARAMAT KHAN
ARSHAD AFRIDI
SHAHID IQBAL
ASSADULLAH
TAIMOOR NIAZ|
SHAHID-UD-DIN
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
RAHIMULLAH

CLASS
1
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%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
86.67%
93.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:17
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